
3/10/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 13576645

 967

35706

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 8:12:03AM

1

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1795247-00Policy

Payments

Incurred

23597

SMC1795247-00

Road King Transline Inc 2019 VOLVO TRACTOR VIN6-873840

Titrath was driving the Volvo when he hit a piece of black ice and jack knifed

 0  0  0
11/11/2020

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083667 TEC Equipment

Reserves 3325382  1 03/08/2021 OR C  0  0  0Road King Transline Inc Jackknife AutoCA

11/11/2021

03/31/2021

Payments

Incurred

sevitts

SMC1795247-00

Road King Transline Inc Fuel spill

Titrath was driving the Volvo when he hit a piece of black ice and jack knifed

 205,000  9,843  214,843
11/11/2020

Recoveries

 205,000

 0

 9,843

 0

 214,843

 083667 TEC Equipment

Reserves 3325382  2 03/08/2021 OR R  0  0  0Bio-Synergy Environmental Jackknife PropertyCA

11/11/2021

03/31/2021

Payments

Incurred

29661

SMC1795247-00

Road King Transline Inc Taken to hospital

Titrath was driving the Volvo when he hit a piece of black ice and jack knifed

 0  0  0
11/11/2020

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083667 TEC Equipment

Reserves 3325382  3 03/08/2021 OR C  0  0  0Ram Tirath Jackknife InjuryCA

11/11/2021

03/31/2021

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1795247-00  0

 205,000

 0

 205,000

 0

 9,843

 0

 9,843

 0

 214,843

 0

 214,843

Claim Count  3



3/10/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 13576645

 967

35706

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 8:12:03AM

2

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Total

CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1795247 on Policies Selected: SMC1795247   for Losses valued as of: 

03/09/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 205,000  9,843

 0  0  0

 214,843

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 1

 2

 0  0  0

 205,000  9,843  214,843

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 205,000  9,843  214,843

 0  0  0

 205,000  9,843  214,843

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 3


