Report ID 967   Run ID 13576645   User 35706		AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT CPP Loss Run Report						Date Time Page	3/10/2025 8:12:03AM 1			
<u>Claim No</u> <u>Converted #</u> <u>Agency Id</u> <u>Policy</u>	<u>Claimant</u> <u>Insured</u> <u>Agency Name</u> <u>Policy Effective</u> <u>Cancel Date</u>	<u>Policy Exp Date</u>	DOL Unit/Location Loss Description	<u>Loss St</u>	<u>LOB</u>	<u>Claim Type</u>	Loss Type	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>		Loss	<u>ALAE</u>	<u>Total</u>
Policy	SMC	<u> 21795247-00</u>										
3325382 1 83667 SMC1795247-00	Road King Transline Road King Transline TEC Equipment 11/11/2020 03/31/2021		03/08/2021 2019 VOLVO TR Titrath was drivin			Jackknife t a piece of black ice an	Auto d jack knifed	C 23597	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
3325382 2 83667	Bio-Synergy Environmental Road King Transline Inc TEC Equipment		03/08/2021 OR CA Jackknife Property R Fuel spill sevitts Titrath was driving the Volvo when he hit a piece of black ice and jack knifed			Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 205,000 0	0 9,843 0	0 214,843 0			
SMC1795247-00	11/11/2020 03/31/2021	11/11/2021							Incurred	205,000	9,843	214,843
3325382 3 83667 SMC1795247-00	Ram Tirath Road King Transline TEC Equipment 11/11/2020 03/31/2021	11/11/2021	03/08/2021 Taken to hospital Titrath was drivin	OR g the Volvo	CA when he hi	Jackknife t a piece of black ice an	Injury d jack knifed	C 29661	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0
							SMC1795247-00 Totals Claim Count	3	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 205,000 0 205,000	0 9,843 0 9,843	0 214,843 0 214,843

Report ID	967	AmT
Run ID	13576645	
User	35706	LO

Date	3/10/2025
Time	8:12:03AM
Page	2

	Los	<u>s ALAE</u>	<u>Total</u>
Totals for "Open" <sup>1</sup> Res	erves	0 0	0
	nents 205,00	9,843	214,843
		0 0	
Inc	urred 205,00	9,843	214,843
Totals for "Closed" 2 Res	erves	0 0	0
	nents	0 0	0
Reco	veries	0 0	0
Inc	ırred	0 0	0
Report Totals <sup>3</sup> Res	erves	0 0	0
	nents 205,00	9,843	214,843
Reco		0 0	0
Inc	urred 205,00	9,843	214,843

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1795247 on Policies Selected: SMC1795247 for Losses valued as of: 03/09/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By: Sort By: